
 

A.P State Co-operative Marketing Federation Ltd. 
D. No 56-2-11, Phase 3rd, MARKFED Lay Out 49/84 APIIC Colony 

Jawahar Auto Nagar, Vijayawada, Andhra Pradesh- 520007 
Website: https://apmarkfed.ap.gov.in 

 

 

Date: 29.07.2022. 

Corrigendum 

It is to inform that the date of submission of final bid has been revised for the undermentioned RFP as 

per the following details. 

 

 
1. RFP for Supply of cars (Four-wheeler Vehicles) on hire Basis for a period of one year for official use to the 

AP Markfed all District Manager Offices and Head Office Vijayawada (12months) (Tender ID: 529514). 
 

Date and time of bid submission closing 04.08.2022, 3 PM 

Date and time of opening of technical bids 04.08.2022, 4 PM 

Date and time of opening of financial bids 09.08.2021, 11 AM 

 
Please call on 9652087655 or mail:  enggapmarkfed@gmail.com   for any clarification. 

 
 

Sd/- 

Managing Director 

AP MARKFED 

https://apmarkfed.ap.gov.in/
mailto:%20enggapmarkfed@gmail.com

